549025

Board & Table Mop, Hook &
Loop, 25 cm, White

Ideal for cleaning tough spots on tables and counters, the Vikan Board Mop
features microfibres that are extremely effective against ground-in dirt.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight bag (Recycling Symbol "4") LDPE 2 PCR 30%
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

System Size

Max. drying temperature

Recommended sterilisation temperature (Autoclave)
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

549025

100% Polyester (100%
Microfibre)

No

No

5 Pcs.

2800 Pcs
400 Pcs.

375 mm

290 mm

250 mm

345 mm

165 mm

10 mm

0.06 kg
0.002 kg
0.01 kg
0.012 kg
0.07 kg
0.000569 M3
25cm

55°C

60 °C
5705025490250
15705025490257
63071010

Estonia



